Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion
control products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application
components, have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion
control technology. Our company has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological
breakthroughs. Many of today’s standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from Numatics.
We continue our innovative approach to product development by developing electric motion control solutions
and enhancing our embedded Fieldbus and I/O products to continually meet and solve our customer’s
application requirements.

itch m
ain circuit
How to Order
Type
DPS = Digital Pressure Switch
DVS = Digital Vacuum Switch
Output Type
280P = PNP Digital Output Only
280N = NPN Digital Output Only
DPS  280P N
Electrical Connection
Q8 = 8mm Pico Quick Connect 4 Pin w/ 2M Mating Cable
Port Type
N  = 1/8 NPT Male X 10-32 Female
Q8
Example:  DPS280PNQ8 = Digital Pressure Switch - PNP - 1/8 NPT - 8mm Pico 4 Pin w/ 2M Mating Cable
Mating Cable:
Output Circuit Wiring
Panel Instructions Switch Wiring
Pressure Unit
Display Section
2 Colors Main Display
Setting Mode
Display Section
ButtonButton Set
Button
(Green)
Key Lock Indicator
Output Indicator
(1) Brown (+)
(2) White (NOT USED)
(3) Blue (-)
(4) Black (OUT)
2 4
1 3
PINOUT
MALE (switch end)
Model Accessory Description
DPS280-8-4-ST-2 Mating Cable 8 mm 4 Pin 2 Meter
DPS280-8-4-ST-5 Mating Cable 8 mm 4 Pin 5 Meter
PC0402MEETA03000
Patch Cable M8 4 Pin X M12 3 Pin
2 Meter
Model Accessory Description
BRK280-1 Mounting Bracket (S)
BRK280-2 Mounting Bracket (L)
PMK280-C Panel Mount Kit w/Cover
Accessory Numbers
DPS / DVS280P DPS / DVS280N
Cable O.D. - 4.0mm
Conductor Gauge - 26 AWG